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To: Principals and Registrars

From: Tavis Miller, Director of Instructional Technology & Learning Services
Brian Beckley, Chief Information Officer

Regarding: Grade Report Timelines

Grade Report Timelines 2024-25

Semester grading timelines within the contract have been reviewed and the following schedule
has been determined for all school levels. Buildings are asked to adhere to these shared
timeframes for consistency in semester reporting. If the timeline presents challenges for the
building, the principal is asked to contact Tavis Miller, Director of Instructional Technology and
Learning Services.

All dates are set to the current school calendar. Dates will be reviewed if the weather changes the
school calendar.

Elementary Schools — dates for publication are subject to adjustment based on gradebook-
generated progress report process.
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High School - Interim Progress Reports

Interim progress reports will be available for mailing and online. Schools will be asked to
publicize the progress report will be available in the Home Access Center.
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Middle & High School — Extended Grading Timeline

All dates are subject to the current school calendar. Dates will be reviewed if the weather

changes the school calendar.

*Deadlines noted with an * are only for schools mailing a report card home
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Semester 1

Date

Wednesday, September 4, 2024

Friday, October 4, 2024
Monday, January 13, 2025

Thursday, January 30, 2025
Wednesday, February 5, 2025

Friday, February 7, 2025*

Tuesday, February 11, 2025

Thursday, February 13, 2025*

Semester 2

Date

Monday, February 3, 2025
Monday, March 3, 2025
Friday, May 23, 2025

Friday, May 30, 2025

Wednesday, June 11, 2025
Saturday, June 14, 2025
Monday, June 16, 2025

Tuesday, June 17, 2025
Tuesday, June 17, 2025
Tuesday, June 24, 2025*

Friday, June 27, 2025*%
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